
From : 01/12/2024 To : 31/12/2024

BANK Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
Manda Branch 148,095.16 7,404.84 155,500.00

Total 148,095.16 7,404.84 155,500.00

BDBL Middleware 39,000.00 1,950.00 40,950.00

Total 39,000.00 1,950.00 40,950.00

Shantinagar Branch 2,729,999.55 136,500.45 2,866,500.00

Bank Asia Middleware 1,466,208.39 73,310.61 1,539,519.00

Total 4,196,207.94 209,811.06 4,406,019.00

Bashabo NOCS Booth 463,271.15 23,163.85 486,435.00

Jurain Office Booth 332,476.03 16,623.97 349,100.00

Kamrangirchar NOCS Booth 10,140,711.70 507,038.30 10,647,750.00

Kazla Office Booth 10,828,853.76 541,446.24 11,370,300.00

Khilgaon Office Booth 8,681,235.17 434,064.83 9,115,300.00

DPDC Lalbag NOCS Booth 563,047.27 28,152.73 591,200.00

Lalbag NOCS Booth 49,630,538.69 2,481,531.31 52,112,070.00

Madartek Sub-station Booth 141,904.74 7,095.26 149,000.00

Narinda Office Booth 3,468,285.41 173,414.59 3,641,700.00

Brac Bank Middleware for POS 3,831,933.70 191,598.30 4,023,532.00

Shere-B-Nagar NOCS Booth 7,393,807.56 369,692.44 7,763,500.00

Swamibag NOCS 11,472,947.71 573,652.29 12,046,600.00

Swamibag Office Booth 2,628,379.80 131,420.20 2,759,800.00

Tejgaon Office Booth 16,014,108.73 800,708.27 16,814,817.00

Total 125,591,501.42 6,279,602.58 131,871,104.00

CBBL Middleware 87,218.98 4,361.02 91,580.00

Total 87,218.98 4,361.02 91,580.00

Khilgaon Branch 218,190.44 10,909.56 229,100.00

Total 218,190.44 10,909.56 229,100.00

DBBL Middleware for POS 127,203,462.84 6,360,115.16 133,563,578.00

DBBL for Keypad Meters 159,230,144.08 7,961,553.40 167,191,697.48

Total 286,433,606.92 14,321,668.56 300,755,275.48

Middleware 2,945,018.22 147,252.20 3,092,270.42

Total 2,945,018.22 147,252.20 3,092,270.42

Kakrail Branch 754,809.24 37,740.76 792,550.00

Mohammadpur Branch 1,311,199.34 65,560.66 1,376,760.00

Total 2,066,008.58 103,301.42 2,169,310.00

GP For Keypad Meters 1,548,497.28 77,424.72 1,625,922.00

Middleware 13,069,079.91 653,451.09 13,722,531.00

Total 14,617,577.19 730,875.81 15,348,453.00

IFIC Middleware 51,728.55 2,586.45 54,315.00

Total 51,728.55 2,586.45 54,315.00
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From : 01/12/2024 To : 31/12/2024

BANK Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
IBBL Middleware 2,594,828.10 129,742.65 2,724,570.75

Total 2,594,828.10 129,742.65 2,724,570.75

Rajarbagh Branch 649,047.19 32,452.81 681,500.00

Total 649,047.19 32,452.81 681,500.00

Motijheel Branch 711,904.53 35,595.47 747,500.00

Total 711,904.53 35,595.47 747,500.00

Azimpur NOCS 34,753,806.25 1,737,672.25 36,491,478.50

Lalbag NOCS 102,804,637.01 5,140,198.14 107,944,835.15

Mercantile Bank Middleware 124,207,827.40 6,210,340.60 130,418,168.00

Ma Enterprise - 22/1, Shamibag 233,390.65 11,669.35 245,060.00

Total 261,999,661.31 13,099,880.34 275,099,541.65

Midland Bank MW 21,599.04 1,079.96 22,679.00

Total 21,599.04 1,079.96 22,679.00

Mutual Trust Bank Middleware 998,497.47 49,925.53 1,048,423.00

Total 998,497.47 49,925.53 1,048,423.00

Rajarbag Office Booth 4,328,616.62 216,433.38 4,545,050.00

Total 4,328,616.62 216,433.38 4,545,050.00

Jatrabari Branch 4,761.90 238.10 5,000.00

Total 4,761.90 238.10 5,000.00

Azimpur NOCS 14,625,420.23 731,279.77 15,356,700.00

DPDC Azimpur NOCS Booth1 1,724,141.55 86,208.45 1,810,350.00

Banglabazar Booth 12,808,473.47 640,426.53 13,448,900.00

Bangshal Branch 1,664,475.67 83,224.33 1,747,700.00

Lalbag Booth 199,618.91 9,981.09 209,600.00

Lalbag NOCS 63,521,451.92 3,176,078.08 66,697,530.00

BASABO 609,999.58 30,500.42 640,500.00

Nandipara branch 685,713.88 34,286.12 720,000.00

Shantinagar Branch 1,904.76 95.24 2,000.00

Middleware 192,962.73 9,648.27 202,611.00

Ring Road Branch 2,705,237.04 135,262.96 2,840,500.00

Principal Branch 578,856.95 28,943.05 607,800.00

Total 99,318,256.69 4,965,934.31 104,284,191.00

Bashaboo Branch 369,047.33 18,452.67 387,500.00

Pubali Middleware 462,045.19 23,102.54 485,147.73

Total 831,092.52 41,555.21 872,647.73

Middleware 146,365,545.39 7,318,200.61 153,683,746.00

Total 146,365,545.39 7,318,200.61 153,683,746.00

Mouchak Branch 8,285.71 414.29 8,700.00

Total 8,285.71 414.29 8,700.00

Sonali Bank PLC MW 530,349.20 26,517.80 556,867.00

Total 530,349.20 26,517.80 556,867.00

Donia Branch 15,929,617.81 796,482.19 16,726,100.00

Middleware 205,309,014.30 10,265,322.70 215,574,337.00

Total 221,238,632.11 11,061,804.89 232,300,437.00
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From : 01/12/2024 To : 31/12/2024

BANK Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
Matuail Branch 365,904.72 18,295.28 384,200.00

Middleware/TAP 317,690.46 15,884.54 333,575.00

Total 683,595.18 34,179.82 717,775.00

Middleware/Upay 9,506,250.91 475,313.03 9,981,563.94

Total 9,506,250.91 475,313.03 9,981,563.94

Middleware 580,228,257.46 29,011,598.54 609,239,856.00

Total 580,228,257.46 29,011,598.54 609,239,856.00

Grand Total 1,766,413,334.73 88,320,590.24 1,854,733,924.97
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